FLOWER SHOW SCHOOLS COMMITTEE — 2021-2023 (revised 2/2023)

Chairman Jan Warshauer, 259 Rolling Meadows Blvd N, Ocean, NJ 07712-8559
JWarshauer@aol.com 732-922-1813  732-859-5498 (C)

Accrediting
Chair, CA,DS Mary Huntoon, 206 Main Street, Wenham, MA 01984-1441

maryhuntoon@gmail.com 978-468-7544  978-502-6963 (C)

SC, RM, P Janice Hamlin, 805 Hillcrest Dr, Bradenton, FL 34209-1845
Hamwoman@aol.com 941-745-5920 941-713-6804 (C)

NE, C, SA  Jan Warshauer, interim Accreditor until May 4%, 2023
(See above Contact information)

Handbook Exam
Chair, SA, DS Jackie Davies, 14 Cape May PL, Ocean Pines, MD 21811
JadDavies@comcast.net  610-670-1751 610-741-9039 (C)

CA, RM, P Sue Kirkman, 551 Colston Ln. Frankfort, KY 40601-8757
Suek0551@gmail.com 502-229-5976 (C)

NE, C, SC Dot Yard, 1117 Old Wattsburg Rd., Waterford, PA 16441-4601
DotYard@verizon.net 814-796-4131 814-397-0459 (C)

Instructors
Credentials  Suzy Andrego, 6612 Dodd PI, NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110-1304
Sandrego@aol.com 505-888-0480 505-259-3318(C)

Design/Procedure Gina Jogan, 6727 Highway 99, Molino, FL 32577-4048
GVJogan@panhandle.rr.com 850-587-2621 850-324-9783 (C)

Horticulture Darlene Newell, PO.Box 130, Lochgelly, WV 25866-0130
darlenenewell@suddenlink.net 304-222-5013 (C)

Judges’ Council
Brenda Bingham, 2 Claridge Dr. 12 HE, Verona, NJ 07044
BBing@comcast.net 201-738-4204 (C)

State Credentials
Suzy Andrego (See above contact Instructors Credentials)
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Symposium
Julia Clevett, 3017 Maple Grove Ln, W, Powhattan, VA 23139-5048

Julia.clevett@gmail.com 804-598-3386  804-501-8111 (C)

Student Schedule Correction
Chair, DS,C Carol English, 25 Old Stone Ridge Rd, Greenfield Center, NY 12833
Overbrook406@gmail.com 908-931-1426 917-502-1270 (C)

NE, CA, SC Claudia Bates, 12254 NW 10" PI, Newberry, FL 32669
Cbates727@gmail.com 352-317-2831 C

SA, P, RM  Shirley Tetreault, 12404 Apache Pl NE, Albuquerque, NM 87112-3606
ammasangels@comcast.net 505-294-4331 505-259-2263 (C)

International Affiliates
Chairman  Sylvia Wray, Lago Fonck 14494, San Carlos de Bariloche,
Prov Rio Negro, Argentina RN8400
swray.ar@gmail.com +64 21 10540221 (C) +549-294-4507260 (c)



mailto:Julia.clevett@gmail.com
mailto:Overbrook406@gmail.com
mailto:Cbates727@gmail.com
mailto:ammasangels@comcast.net
mailto:swray.ar@gmail.com

